WEST CHESTER
999KP
INSULATED AQUA ARMOR SELECT
COWHIDE DRIVER
Grain cowhide leather driver, Aqua Armor finish, 100 gram Positherm
lining, keystone thumb, shirred elastic wrist, gunn cut, cotton hem
color coded for size
FEATURES
• 100g Positherm lining
• Aqua Armor water repellent finish
• Shirred Elastic Wrist keeps dirt out
• Premium grain cowhide leather
• Keystone thumb
APPLICATIONS
• Construction
• Masonry
• Agriculture
• Iron/Steel Work
• Mining
• Foundry Operations
• Transportation
• Electrical Contractors
SPEC DETAILS
LEATHER TYPE Grain Cowhide
THUMB TYPE Keystone
CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Brush off dirt. Wash by hand in cold water. Do not bleach. Lay flat to
dry. Do not iron.
SIZES
Small, Medium, Large, XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH HEM COLOR
Small 9" 4.75" Red
Medium 9.5" 5" Green
Large 10" 5.25" Brown
XLarge 10.5" 5.5" Blue
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 1 Units(DZ) Per Pack, 6 Units(DZ) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
999KP/S 662909077899 20662909077893 10662909077896
999KP/M 662909077905 20662909077909 10662909077902
999KP/L 662909077912 20662909077916 10662909077919
999KP/XL 662909077929 20662909077923 10662909077926
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
999KP/S 4.5 23 x 9.75 x 14 28
999KP/M 3.91 10.5 x 10 x 26 24.46
999KP/L 10.4 25 x 10 x 26 63.4
999KP/XL 5.15 11 x 10.5 x 26 31.9
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN China